
vacation care
December 2016

Friday 02/12/16
Christmas Prep

Monday 05/12/16
Laser Skirmish

Tuesday 06/12/16
Colour Run

Wednesday 07/12/16
Cineplex

Thursday 08/12/16 
Code Red Incursion

Friday 09/12/16
Messy Day

Monday 12/12/16
Science Day

Tuesday 13/12/16
Wheels Day

Wednesday 14/12/16
Aussie World

Thursday 15/12/16
Camping Day

Friday 16/12/16
Tallebudgera Creek

Monday 19/12/16
Cineplex

Tuesday 20/12/16
OSHC Waterslide

Wednesday 21/12/16
Crazy Hair Day

Thursday 22/12/16
Masterchef

Friday 23/12/16
Party Day
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Make your own
mason jar gift plus
Christmas cooking

and craft

Ga Ga competition in
the afternoon

$1
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00

Competitions
throughout the day
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.0
0

9.00am onwards 
Be at OSHC by

9.00am

Be at OSHC by
9.00am

A series of fitness
themed games

challenging both mind
and body

Starting 9.30am

$5.00 A range of
messy games
and crafts

Experiments
with our
resident
scientist ­
Miss

Shannen
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$20.00

Mini golf, dogem cars

and unlimited rides

Tents,
marshmallows,
damper and

more! 

Be at OSHC by

8.30am

Be at OSHC by
8.30am

Who can slide the
furtherest on the
OSHC waterslide?
ater gun battle St
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Fake tattoos and
nail polish

Cooking challenges:
cupcake icing,
pizza making &

more ...

Ga Ga, Christmas
cooking & Sing Star



vacation care
January 2017

Monday 09/01/17
Monopoly Fitness

Tuesday 10/01/17
Inflatable World

Wednesday 11/01/17
Settlement Cove Lagoon  Redcliffe
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Thursday 12/01/17
Wet Day

Thursday 12/01/17
Chandler Pool

Friday 13/01/17
Springbrook National Park
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Monday 16/01/17
Boys vs Girls Challenges

Tuesday 17/01/17
Rock.it Incursion

Wednesday 18/01/17
Wheels Day

Thursday 19/01/17
Rotation Creations

Friday 20/01/17
Jumping Castle Waterslide

Compete in
Monopoly themed

challenges
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.0
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.0
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Be at OSHC by
9.00am

Be at OSHC by
8.30am

$2
0.
00
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OSHC waterslide,
water guns and more!

Be at OSHC by 10.00am

$15.00

Challenge your friends on

the inflatable obstacle

course plus diving boards

& swimming

Explore one of
Queensland's most

beautiful national parks

$1
0.
00
Be at OSHC by

8.30am

$5.00

Have fun in a singing,
dancing and drama

workshop

Design your
own bag

$1
0.
00

Water guns and
water bombs too!

Make your own
obstacle course
and challenge
your friends

Minute to win it
challenges and photo

scavenger hunt

Make your own galaxy
jar in the afternoon

Ga Ga competition in
the afternoon

Swimming,
playground and
games in the park


